
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2008

CLUB 

NBR
CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG
TOTAL

MEMBERSH
IDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR OBLAST MMR

RPT DATE

CLUB
STATUS

 72 1 0 0 1  0 714620 023545 BACOLOD CITY HOST 301 B  4 01-2008

 22 0 0 0 0  0 224620 023547 BACOLOD CITY SUGARLANDIA 301 B  4 01-2008

 19 0 0 0 0  0 194620 023549 BAGO CITY 301 B  4 08-2007

 28 1-1 0 2  0 274620 023560 CEBU 301 B  4 01-2008

 19 0 0 0 0  0 194620 023561 CEBU CAPITOL 301 B  4 12-2007

 18-4-4 0 0  0 224620 023563 CEBU MAGELLAN 301 B  4 01-2008

 0-18-18 0 0  0 184620 023564 CEBU METROPOLITAN 301 B  6 10-2007

 55 7 0 0 7  0 484620 023565 CEBU QUEEN CITY 301 B  4 01-2008

 34-4-5 0 1  0 384620 023579 DUMAGUETE CITY 301 B  4 12-2007

 48-15-24 0 3  6 634620 023586 ILOILO HOST 301 B  4 01-2008

 38-1-1 0 0  0 394620 023597 MANDAUE 301 B  4 01-2008

 65 2-4 0 4  2 634620 023600 MOUNT KANLAON 301 B  4 01-2008

 45 9 0 0 9  0 364620 023603 OCCIDENTAL NEGROS HOST 301 B  4 12-2007

 31-4-4 0 0  0 354620 023604 ORMOC CITY 301 B  4 10-2007

 44 11-3 0 14  0 334620 023615 TACLOBAN 301 B  4 01-2008

 42 8-3 0 9  2 344620 023617 TAGBILARAN 301 B  4 01-2008

 34 4 0 0 4  0 304620 029600 BACOLOD CITY CAPITOL 301 B  4 06-2007

 17 1 0 0 0  1 164620 030211 BACOLOD CITY BACOLOD AIRPORT 301 B  4 08-2007

 42 2-3 0 5  0 404620 030898 CEBU DOWNTOWN 301 B  4 01-2008

 62-4-9 0 5  0 664620 031135 BACOLOD CITY MT KANLANDOG 301 B  4 01-2008

 18 0 0 0 0  0 184620 031312 CEBU MABUHAY 301 B  4

 22 2-2 0 4  0 204620 031712 ILOILO CITY EXECUTIVE 301 B  4 12-2007

 48 6 0 0 6  0 424620 031713 POTOTAN 301 B  4 01-2008

 24 0 0 0 0  0 244620 031888 CAPIZ L C 301 B  4

 30-4-5 0 1  0 344620 033154 CEBU BAYANIHAN 301 B  4 01-2008

 27 0 0 0 0  0 274620 033379 CEBU SILANGAN 301 B  4 01-2008

 22 0-1 0 1  0 224620 033755 ILOILO FORT SAN PEDRO 301 B  4 09-2007

 19 0 0 0 0  0 194620 034135 BACOLOD KATIPUNAN 301 B  7 12-2007

 19 0 0 0 0  0 194620 034553 CEBU LAKANDULA 301 B  7 12-2007

 16-1-3 0 2  0 174620 036612 PALOMPON HINABLAYAN 301 B  4 12-2007

 45-1-5 0 4  0 464620 037381 ILOILO CITY INTEGRATED 301 B  4 01-2008

 29 0 0 0 0  0 294620 039206 ILOILO MT BALOY 301 B  7 12-2007

 22-1-13 0 12  0 234620 039300 TAGBILARAN DAGOHOY 301 B  4 01-2008

 31 5-4 0 9  0 264620 041571 ILOILO CITY METRO 301 B  4 09-2007

 34-4-4 0 0  0 384620 042214 ORMOC SUPREME 301 B  4 12-2007

 3-13-16 0 0  3 164620 042215 ROXAS CITY 301 B  4 12-2007

 27-6-9 0 3  0 334620 043258 CEBU CITY MAGINO-O 301 B  7 12-2007

 38 0 0 0 0  0 384620 045379 BACOLOD TRADERS 301 B  4 01-2008
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 29 0 0 0 0  0 294620 047751 ILOILO CITY PROFESSIONAL 301 B  4 07-2007

 12 0 0 0 0  0 124620 048000 CEBU SINULOG 301 B  4 01-2008

 28 0 0 0 0  0 284620 048218 DUMAGUETE CITY METRO DUMAGUETE 301 B  4

 20-3-3 0 0  0 234620 048943 TALISAY 301 B  4 01-2008

 23 0 0 0 0  0 234620 051991 ILOILO CITY UNITED ILOILO 301 B  4

 33 6 0 0 6  0 274620 052000 BACOLOD CITY INTEGRATED 301 B  4 01-2008

 0-16-16 0 0  0 164620 053772 ILOILO LAMBUNAO 301 B  6 12-2007

 20 3-2 0 5  0 174620 055363 CEBU DIAMOND 301 B  4 01-2008

 39-3-8 0 3  2 424620 056413 BACOLOD CITY SAMPAGUITA 301 B  4 01-2008

 26 0-1 0 1  0 264620 057345 ILOILO GARDENIA 301 B  4 01-2008

 41 0 0 0 0  0 414620 057675 SAGAY KABINGAHAN 301 B  7 12-2007

 18 0 0 0 0  0 184620 058922 BOHOL ISLAND 301 B  4 01-2008

 19 0 0 0 0  0 194620 059201 ILOILO EMERALD 301 B  4

 24 9 0 0 7  2 154620 059863 KABANKALAN CITY 301 B  4 10-2007

 42 9-5 0 13  1 334620 061042 CEBU CENTENNIAL 301 B  4 01-2008

 14 0 0 0 0  0 144620 062445 CEBU HAMILI 301 B  4 01-2008

 19 0 0 0 0  0 194620 063101 VICTORIAS CITY VENUS 301 B  7 12-2007

 0-11-11 0 0  0 114620 064116 NAVAL 301 B  6 10-2007

 16 0 0 0 0  0 164620 064708 BACOLOD CITY FOURTH ESTATE 301 B  4 08-2007

 29 0 0 0 0  0 294620 068547 ORMOC CRYSTAL 301 B  4 01-2008

 16 0 0 0 0  0 164620 077956 UNIVERSITY OF SAN CARLOS CAMPUS 301 B  4 01-2008

 13 0 0 0 0  0 134620 078893 ORMOC CITY EXECUTIVE 301 B  4 12-2007

 24 0-24 0 6  18 244620 089338 ANTIQUE EXECUTIVE 301 B  6 01-2008

 15 0 0 0 0  0 154620 096951 BAYBAY SUPREME 301 B  7 12-2007

 24 0 0 0 0  0 244620 098312 CADIZ MARAGTAS 301 B  7 12-2007

 32 0 0 0 0  0 324620 099463 BACOLOD CITY NEGRENSE 301 B  4 09-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 204620 099469 BAYBAY CRYSTAL 301 B  4

 24 4 0 0 4  0 204620 099645 BACOLOD CITY EAST CAMPUS 301 B  4 09-2007

 20 20 0 17 3  0 04620 101018 ROXAS CITY INTEGRATED 301 B  5 01-2008

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  67  154  37  17 -211 -3  1,849 1,852
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 4620

Club Date StatusClub Name

023563 STATUS QUO07-2007CEBU MAGELLAN

023563 GOOD STANDING09-2007CEBU MAGELLAN

023564 STATUS QUO07-2007CEBU METROPOLITAN

023564 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007CEBU METROPOLITAN

023597 STATUS QUO12-2007MANDAUE

023597 GOOD STANDING01-2008MANDAUE

033379 STATUS QUO12-2007CEBU SILANGAN

033379 GOOD STANDING01-2008CEBU SILANGAN

034135 STATUS QUO12-2007BACOLOD KATIPUNAN

034553 STATUS QUO12-2007CEBU LAKANDULA

039206 STATUS QUO12-2007ILOILO MT BALOY

039300 GOOD STANDING10-2007TAGBILARAN DAGOHOY

043258 STATUS QUO12-2007CEBU CITY MAGINO-O

047751 GOOD STANDING07-2007ILOILO CITY PROFESSIONAL

053772 STATUS QUO07-2007ILOILO LAMBUNAO

053772 CANCELLED CLUB12-2007ILOILO LAMBUNAO

057675 STATUS QUO12-2007SAGAY KABINGAHAN

058922 STATUS QUO12-2007BOHOL ISLAND

058922 GOOD STANDING01-2008BOHOL ISLAND

Page 3 of 4Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo



062445 STATUS QUO12-2007CEBU HAMILI

062445 GOOD STANDING01-2008CEBU HAMILI

063101 STATUS QUO12-2007VICTORIAS CITY VENUS

064116 STATUS QUO07-2007NAVAL

064116 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007NAVAL

089338 STATUS QUO07-2007ANTIQUE EXECUTIVE

089338 CANCELLED CLUB11-2007ANTIQUE EXECUTIVE

096951 STATUS QUO07-2007BAYBAY SUPREME

096951 GOOD STANDING09-2007BAYBAY SUPREME

096951 STATUS QUO12-2007BAYBAY SUPREME

098312 STATUS QUO12-2007CADIZ MARAGTAS

099463 GOOD STANDING08-2007BACOLOD CITY NEGRENSE

099469 GOOD STANDING08-2007BAYBAY CRYSTAL

099645 GOOD STANDING09-2007BACOLOD CITY EAST CAMPUS

101018 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008ROXAS CITY INTEGRATED
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